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Panorama Dance 2021/22 Fee Schedule
Our monthly tuition rate is based on the number of hours of dance a student takes per week.
Tuition rate will be assigned once a student has registered and classes have been confirmed.
Monthly tuition is charged September through May and is already prorated for holiday closures.
Please note: 2nd student in a family will receive 6% off monthly fees, 3rd student in a family will
receive 8% off monthly fees and 4th student will receive 10% off monthly fees. Unlimited Dance,
Family Rate

2 dancers $ 600.00

3 dancers $ 800.00

4 dancers $1000.00

Hours of Monthly Recital Bundles
Dance Fee Monthly Fees Monthly Fee
7+ $ 340.00
6.75 $ 330.00
6.5 $ 325.00 1 Costume $16.50
6.25 $ 320.00 2 Costumes $28.00
6 $ 310.00 3 Costumes $39.50
5.75 $ 300.00 4 Costumes $51.50
5.5 $ 295.00 5 Costumes $63.00
5.25 $290.00 6 Costumes $74.50
5 $ 280.00 7 Costumes $86.50
4.75 $265.00 8 Costumes $98.00
4.5 $ 255.00
4.25 $ 250.00
4 $ 240.00
3.75 $230.00
3.5 $220.00
3.25 $210.00
3 $200.00
2.75 $190.00
2.5 $ 180.00
2.25 $160.00
2 $ 145.00
1.75 $130.00
1.5 $110.00
1.25 $90.00
1 $ 85.00
0.75 $ 75.00
Comp Class $75.00
PYC $105.00




REGISTRATION FEES
Annual registration fee of $35 per student is charged upon enrollment in class and is
non-refundable. Registration fee total is processed within 24-48 hours of registration.

2021/22 SEASON - RECITAL BUNDLES
Included in our recital bundles are: Recital Costume, Recital Download (all
performances), and Recital t-shirt
1. All recital bundles payments are Non-refundable
2. Bundle fees are calculated monthly September through May therefore if
enrollment commences after September previous month/s will be due. (eg.
Student registers in November for 1 class they would need to pay Sept and Oct
bundle at time of registration)
3. Dancers who add a class will need to pay the difference in bundle costs (eg.
If a student adds a class in November (one class to two). At the time of adding the
class the difference in bundle fee needs to be made up.



